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195 M-
Ground Floor

Appartment ( 4 )

Building No.
Q1,16 17,18 19,20 21, 22 25

dar oo , 28,29, 30,31, 37 38

Type (A-C-D-F)

0o 00 N O NN =

ke
N = O

Location

Reception
Terrace
Corridor
B.Rooml
B.Room2
M.B.Room
Terrace
Dressing
Bath

Bath
Kitchen
wcC

Dimension

7.08 x 4.31
3.24 x 1.35
5.55 x1.10
4.17 x 3.72
4,17 x 3.91
4.11 x 3.74
2.16 x 1.26
2.41 x1.99
2.711x1.99
2.77 x 1.82
2.77 x 2.52
2.77 x 1.41




175 M-?
Ground Floor

Appartment (1)

Building No.
OS5 52 238 S S SERS68 300 4@NS] L)

Type (B)

W 00 ~N O n BN - =
O

-l el ol el ol
M AN = O

Location

Reception
Terrace
Corridor
B.Room1
B.Room2
M.B.Room
Terrace
Dressing
Bath

Bath
Nanny
N.Bath
Kitchen
wcC

Dimension

8.36 x 6.35
2.64 x 1.35
496 x1.10
3.97 x 3.72
3.91 x 3.91

3.91 x 3.89
1.36 x 1.11

2.09 x 1.99
2.09 x 2.1

2.92 x 1.92

2.92 x 2.62
1.82 x 1.02
2.92 x 2.82
2.92 x 1.46
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Z
o

Location Dimension (/" RESIDENCE

1 Reception 8.36 x 6.35
175 M2 2 Terrace 2.64 x 1.35
3 Corridor 4.96 x 1.10
[ B.Room1 3.97 x 3.72
Ground FlOOF 5 B.Room2  3.91x391
6 M.B.Room 3.91 x 3.89
74 Terrace 1.36 x 1.11
Appartment ( 4 ) 8 Dressing  2.09 x 1.99
i 0 9 Bath 2.09 x 2.1
L@l 10 Bath 292 x1.92 g
(2905 S Oa w6 ROFAO8809  JE] -, 12 - Naniiy 2oz 2 _l_‘
158 %an 15 27 12 N.Bath 1.82 x 1.02
13 Kitchen 292 x 2.82
14 wcC 2.92 x 1.46 }l’j T

Type (E)




NO
1
186 M? 2
[ A
Ground Floor :
6
Appartment ( 2 ) :
Building No. :o
24,29 ,30 , 3 ,
12
13

Type (A)

Location

Reception
Living
Terrace
Corridor
B.Room]1
B.Room2
M.B.Room
Terrace
Dressing
Bath

Bath
Kitchen
wcC

Dimension

6.66 x 4.19
6.54 x 3.40
3.74 x 1.34
5.55x 1.10
4.12 x 3.78
3.91x 3.97
4,11 x 4.07
1.76 x 1.59
2.41x 2.19
2.71x 2.19
2.97 x 1.86
2.97 x 2.52
2.97 x 1.31
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I




NO
1
186 M? :
['A
Ground Floor :
5
Appartment ( 3) :
Building No. :0
24 0 260 50 5] 1
12
13

Type (A)

Location

Reception
Living
Terrace
Corridor
B.Rooml
B.Room2
M.B.Room
Terrace
Dressing
Bath

Bath
Kitchen
wcC

Dimension

6.66 x 4.19
6.54 x 3.40
3.74 x 1.34
5.55 x 1.10
4.12 x 3.78
3.91x 3.97
4.11 x 4.07
1.76 x 1.59
2.41x2.19
2.71x 2.19
2.97 x 1.86
2.97 x 2.52
2.97 x 1.31

i’ RESIDENCE




215 M-
Ground Floor

Appartment ( 2 )

Building No.
05 862 36 1 54,851, 36, 39, 40 4] , 42

Type (B)

VW O N OB PN - Z
o

ey i | |
N NN = O

Location

Reception

Terrace
Corridor
Living
B.Rooml
B.Room2
M.B.Room
Terrace
Dressing
Bath
Bath
Nanny
N.Bath
Kitchen
wcC

Dimension

8.42 x 6.38
4.16 x 1.35
8.55x 1.10
3.83 x 3.72
4.02 x 3.72
4.01 x 3.96
4.44 x 4,14
1.36 x 1.01
2.19 x 1.99
2.19 x 2.1
3.27 x 1.99
3.27 x 2.61
1.97 x 1.02
3.27 x 2.82
3.27 x 1.41

i’ RESIDENCE



215 M-
Ground Floor

Appartment ( 3 )

Building No.
05,32,33,34,35,36,39,40, 41, 42

Type (

B)

VW N OB RN - Z
O

. ™ TR T— T — ]
i M 4N = O

Location

Reception

Terrace
Corridor
Living
B.Room]1
B.Room2
M.B.Room
Terrace
Dressing
Bath
Bath
Nanny
N.Bath
Kitchen
wcC

Dimension

8.42 x 6.38
4.16 x 1.35
8.55x 1.10
3.83 x 3.72
4.02 x 3.72
4.01 x 3.96
4,44 x 614
1.36 x 1.01
2.19 x 1.99
2.19 x 2.1
3.27 x 1.99
3.27 x 2.61
1.97 x 1.02
3.27 x 2.82
3.27 x 1.41




155 M?=
Typical Floor

Appartment (1)

Building No.
O S6, 18019 .20 20, 29 25

ga 2. 20 , 28,29 .30 . 31, 37

Type (A-C-D)

W 00 ~ O n BN - =
O

S
N = O

Location

Reception
Terrace
Corridor
B.Room1
B.Room2
M.B.Room
Terrace
Dressing
Bath

Bath
Kitchen
wcC

Dimension

7.08 x 4.37
3.24 x 1.35
5.67 x 1.10
417 x 3.73
4.11 x 3.91

4.11 x 3.74
2.16 x 1.26
2.41x1.99
2.00 x 2.7
2.77 x 1.82
2.77 x 2.52
2.77 x 1.41
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155 M-
Typical Floor

Appartment ( 4 )

Building No.
I 6, 18019 2005208 29 125

e ley 26 , 28 | 29,30, 3], 57, 38

Type (A-C-D-F)

VW O N OB PN - Z
o

S
N = O

Location

Reception
Terrace
Corridor
B.Room1
B.Room2
M.B.Room
Terrace
Dressing
Bath

Bath
Kitchen
wcC

Dimension

7.08 x 4.37
3.24 x 1.35
5.67 x 1.10
417 x 3.73
4.11 x 3.91

4.11 x 3.74

2.16 x 1.26
2.41x1.99
2.00 x 2.7
2.77 x 1.82
2.77 x 2.52
2.77 x 1.41
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7S5 M=
Typical Floor

Appartment (1)

Building No.
O25@8 04 BE6 M08 09

el 2 , 15,1415, 27

Type ( E)

VW N OB R W N - Z
O

el
N = O

Location

Reception
Terrace
Corridor
B.Room]1
B.Room2
M.B.Room
Terrace
Dressing
Bath

Bath
Kitchen
wcC

Dimension

8.13 x 4.25
3.24 x 1.35
5.56 x 1.10
4.47 x 3.72
4.41 x 3.91
4.32 x 4.1
2.16 x 1.39
2.41x 2.39
2.71 x 2.45
3.19 x 1.92
3.19 x 2.52
3.19 x 1.31




7S5 M=
Typical Floor

Appartment ( 4 )

Building No.
@203 » Qo RO7 108109

lEllee]? 13,14, 15 , 27

Type (E)

O 00 ~ O i BN - =
O

S (R
N = O

Location

Reception
Terrace
Corridor
B.Room1
B.Room2
M.B.Room
Terrace
Dressing
Bath

Bath
Kitchen
wcC

Dimension

8.13 x 4.25
3.24 x 1.35
5.56 x 1.10
4.47 x 3.72
4.41 x 3.91
4.32 x 4.1
2.16 x 1.39
2.41x 2.39
2.71x 2.45
3.19 x 1.92
3.19 x 2.52
3.19 x 1.31

i RESIDENCE




186 M*?
Typical Floor

Appartment ( 2 )

Building No.
24 , 29 , 30 , 31

Type (A)

VW O N OB RN - Z
O

S
N = O

Location

Reception
Terrace
Corridor
B.Room1
B.Room2
M.B.Room
Terrace
Dressing
Bath

Bath
Kitchen
wcC

Dimension

9.89 x 6.55
3.74 x 1.32
5.67 x 1.10
4,11 x3.78
3.92 x 3.91
4.07 x 4.12
1.76 x 1.95
2.41x2.19
2.25x 2.1
2.97 x 1.92
2.97 x 2.52
2.97 x 1.31

{/ RESIDENCE




186 M=
Typical Floor

Appartment ( 3 )

Building No.
24,29, 30, 31

Type ( A)

VW O N OB PN - Z
o

! N
N = O

Location

Reception
Terrace
Corridor
B.Room]1
B.Room2
M.B.Room
Terrace
Dressing
Bath

Bath
Kitchen
wcC

Dimension

9.89 x 6.55
3.74 x 1.32
5.67 x 1.10
4.11 x 3.78
3.92 x 3.91

4.07 x 4.12
1.76 x 1.95

2.41x2.19
2.25 x 2.71
2.97 x 1.92
297 x 2.52
297 x 1.31




195 M=
Typical Floor

Appartment (1)

Building No.
05,32,35,34,35, 36,39 ,40 , 41, 42

Type (B)

O 00 ~ O i BN - =
O

e e P (U | S | "
o B W N= O

Location

Reception
Terrace
Corridor
Living
B.Rooml
B.Room2
M.B.Room
Terrace
Dressing
Bath

Bath
Nanny
N.Bath
Kitchen
wcC
Looby

Dimension

8.35 x 4.38
2.94 x 1.35
8.67 x 1.10
3.97 x 3.72
3.97 x 3.72
3.91 x 3.91
3.91 x 3.87
1.37 x 1.1
2.08 x 1.99
2.1 x 2.10
2.92 x 1.93
2.92 x 2.62
1.82 x 1.02
2.92 x 2.83
1.72 x 1.46
1.32 x 1.20

i RESIDENCE




Z
O

Location Dimension L/ RESIDENCE

1 Reception  8.35 x 4.38 o ) _
195 M2 2 Terrace 294 x 1.35 / ;[l;
. Corridor 8.67 x 1.10
- 4 Living 3.97 x 3.72
Typlcal FlOOF 5 B.Rooml  3.97x3.72
6 B.Room2 3.91x 39N
7 M.B.Room 3.91 x 3.87
ADDO rtment ( 4 ) 8 Terrace 1.37 x 1.11
e 9 Dressing 2.08 x 1.99 .-
Ruilding No. 10 Bath 2.11x2.10 .
05 82 55 84 S5 860 890 408N 47 - e o B | - 5
12 Nanny 292 x 2.62 oo oee g
13 N.Bath 1.82 x 1.02 " —'[_17— J
14 Kitchen 2.92 x 2.83 | L_J—
Type (B) 15 wc 1.72 x 1.46
16 Looby 1.32 x 1.20




215 M-
Typical Floor

Appartment ( 2 )

Building No.
05,32,33,34,35,36,39,40, 41, 42

Type ( B)

VW O N oW N - Z
(o

il ol el omed” el el
N bW N = O

Location

Reception
Terrace
Corridor
Living
B.Room1
B.Room2
M.B.Room
Terrace
Dressing
Bath

Bath
Nanny
N.Bath
Kitchen
wcC

Dimension

8.42 x 6.38
4.16 x 1.35
8.55 x 1.10
3.83 x 3.72
4.02 x 3.72
4.01 x 3.96
4,44 x 46,14
1.36 x 1.01
2.19 x 1.99
2.19 x 2.1
3.27 x 1.99
3.27 x 2.61
1.97 x 1.02
3.27 x 2.82
3.27 x 1.41




215 M-
Typical Floor

Appartment ( 3)

Building No.
05,32,35,34,35, 36,39 ,40 , 41, 42

Type (B)

W 00 ~N O n BN - =
(o]

el el el el el
i ~ 4NN = O

Location

Reception

Terrace
Corridor
Living
B.Rooml
B.Room2
M.B.Room
Terrace
Dressing
Bath
Bath
Nanny
N.Bath
Kitchen
wcC

Dimension

8.42 x 6.38
4.16 x 1.35
8.55 x 1.10
3.83 x 3.72
4.02 x 3.72
4.01 x 3.96
4,64 x 6,14
1.36 x 1.01
2.19 x 1.99
219 x 2.1
3.27 x 1.99
3.27 x 2.61
1.97 x 1.02
3.27 x 2.82
3.27 x 1.41

' £ coLr
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310 M-
Typical Floor

Appartment (1)

Building No.
38

Type (F)

z
(o)

0 00 ~N Ot W =

-t el
-ﬂn

Location

Reception
Terracel
Terrace 2
Dinning
Corridor
B.Room1
B.Room2
M.B.Room 1
Terrace
Dressing
Bath

Dimension

8.62 x 7.20
3.24 x 1.35
3.24 x 1.35
7.57 x 4N

5.28 x 1.10
4.17 x 3.72
417 x 39N

4£.39 x 3.74
2.16 x 1.26
2.51x1.98
2.71x198

NO

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Location

Bath

Nanny
N.Bath
Kitchen
Looby
Bath
M.B.Room 2
Terrace
Dressing
Bath

Dimension

2.64 x 2.09
2.77 x 2.07
2.77 x .31

3.99 x 3.93
1.70 x 1.22

2.77 x 1.82
417 x 3.74
2.16 x1.26
2.41x 2.05
271 x1.99

RESIDENCE



299 M?
Duplex Floor

Appartment (2 - 3)

Building No.
BIL I8N 9% 20
2128 57 158

Type ('€}

Down 152 M2

NO

0o 0 ~ o0t oW N -

Location

Reception
Terrace
Corridor
B.Room1
Kitchen
Terrace
Nanny

N Bath
Bath

Dimension

791 x 6.35
5.56 x 1.35
1.64 x 1.05
3.91x 391
4.31 x 3.67
2.16 x 1.16
3.41 x 2.27
2.33x17
2.50 x 2.20

Up 147 M?

NO

b I - B T - T T I - T T

Location

Reception
Corridor
B.Room1
Terrace
B.Room 2
M.B.Room
Terrace
Dressing
Bath

Bath

Dimension

6.48 x 4.19
4.96 x 1.05
3.85 x 3.72
2.84 x1.35
391x3.91

4.71x 3.87
2.16 x 1.16

2.41 x 2.07
2.71x 2.07
2.85 x 2.62

& resipence



337 M-
Duplex Floor

Appartment (2 - 3)

Building No.
02,03,04,06,07,08, 09
1O T2 s el 15 527

Type (D -E)

Down 171 M2

NO

0 0 ~ O U W N -

-
o

Location

Reception
Terrace
Living
Looby
M.B.Room1
Terrace
Dressing
Bath

wcC
Kitchen

Dimension

71.64 x 4.13
6.26 x 1.25
8.09 x 4.19
1.40 x 1.22
4.31x 4.19
1.76 x .71
2.41x 2.25
2.71x 2.25
2.77 x 1.52
4.05 x 4.03

Up 166 M2

NO

b T - - B B - N ¥ B - T T I

[ TR T
N = D

Location

Reception
Corridor
B.Room]l
Terrace
B.Room2
M.B.Room
Terrace
Dressing
Bath

Bath
Nanny
N.Bath

Dimension

5.64 x 4.19
5.06 x 1.10
392 x 3.84
2.84 x1.63
411 x 3.9

4.61 x 4.45
1.76 x 1.43
2.41x2.27
2.71x 2.27
3.17 x 2.22
3.17 x 3.03
2.05 x 1.02

i RESIDENCE



